» ELECTRO MAGNETIC BUZZER

Magnetic buzzer low buzzer annunciator

@a SPECIFICATION MODEL: B9650A-050-2.7-5.0-R '
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Rated Voltage (VDC)
Operating Voltage (VDC)
Resonant Frequency (Hz)
Sound Output at 10cm (dB)
Current Consumption (mA)

Operating Temperature (°C)

Storage Temperature (°C)

Weight (g)
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HARDWARE ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS

5 @ www.optek-co.com
3~8

2700 £ 300
>80

<30

-20 ~ +70
-30 ~ +80

1

iB

0
85
80
&
70

B

29.6+0.3
|
]
1
j
2-00.6

5+£0.3 |5.5+0.5

Y mA-Y
mA

30

20

15

2

3

4

5 6 7vDC 2 3 4 65 6 7vVDC



